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February 13 (Tuesday) GHS JV (AWAY) v. Hurst *Edited 2.12.2024
February 15 (Thursday) GHS Varsity (AWAY) v. Flower Mound “Jaguar
T Invitational” *Need GCISD Approved Drivers *Edited 2.6.2024

***February 29 (Thursday) GHS Varsity Leaves @ 3:30pm for Abilene *Need
GCISD Approved Drivers

MARCH 2024

March 1 & 2 (Friday - Saturday) GHS Varsity (AWAY) Abilene Cooper Cougar
Classic Tournament *Need GCISD Approved Drivers

March 7 (Thursday) GHS Varsity (HOME) Quad Tournament - GHS, Abilene
Cooper & Rider

APRIL 2024

April 5 (Friday) GHS Varsity (AWAY) Hurst *Need GCISD Approved Drivers
April 11 (Thursday) GHS JV (HOME) - City of Grapevine “JV Invitational”
April 12 (Friday) GHS Varsity (HOME) - City of Grapevine Spring Open

April 18 (Thursday) GHS JV (HOME) v. Trinity

April 19 (Friday) GHS Varsity (AWAY) Trinity *Need GCISD Approved Drivers
April 29-30 (Monday-Tuesday) GHS Varsity District (HOME)

MAY 2024

May 3 (Friday) GHS JV District (HOME)

***May 8-11 (Wednesday-Saturday) Regionals - Lubbock (?)
***May 16-17 (Thursday-Friday) State Meet - San Antonio (?)

lune 2024
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*End of Year Celebration! Sunday, May 19" at <
ChickenNPickle *Grapevine / 5:30pm-8:30pm [=l
*$30 per person RSVP https://forms.gle/bekG2hSNPQEuUfTk46
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16117118 mzo 21 [ 22 *It is highly recommended that all GHS players participate
23124 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 in local / regional UTR tournaments.

*If there are any changes or updates, please refer to the
GHS Tennis website, Google Calendar or Coach Apperson’s communications

_ with your player(s). ghstennisbooster@gmail.com- UPDATED 4.15.2024
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https://chickennpickle.com/grapevine-private-events/
https://forms.gle/bekG2hSNPQEufTk46

